Go— WA

~ RETURN TO:

Rt Skagit County Auditor
o 1.-MINQTQN—]PQ_ Box_639 RAL_SA 8/23/2007 Page 1 of
E.;:: M : i ![ HA 98273 T e e e -
CAum A“I'-._. Gollins
Date ' 07/'31/_0-7___ Loan No.  317590-8

i &Q)T[cﬁ OF MODIFICATION OF DEW%Q' 'FQB;JEIWEST TITL;CO.
e e
' B e ACCOMMODATION RECORDING ONLY
NOTICE TO ALL PERSQONS is given that Washington Federal Savings ,

as the Beneficiary/(Grantee) of that Deed of Trust dated June 6th. 2006 ,
recorded under - Auditor's File No. 200606080108 ,
in the Records of Skagit e County, State of Washington

has, this date, modified the terms:of the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and

Security Instrument”), as approyved by .
LANDMARK BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC, A WASHINGTON CORPORATION
, Grantor (or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as follows

IMPORTANT: Any numbered paragraph, which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check . "X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of
Appropriate pis ynotice. Any other numhered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice. 3

t. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and Sééur’iii’r fﬁstrument has been changed
from June 6th, 2007 : xf_tb Tune fth, 2008

|:| 2 The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has also been modlﬁed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. e,

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when requlred of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument, It is not intended to nor-$hall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement. between the grantor of the security
instrument {or the successor of grantor) and :

WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

as beneficiary, Notice is given to all persons that, except for the terms of aﬂy loan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instrument shall in all other respects

remain in full force and effect.
Grantor(s)

LANrﬁ/IARK EWILDING & DEVEL INC

JOEN ELLIS, President . = -

{Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page I of 2 pages. LO122 WA 05/25/06

2 1:.56PM




 Adegih Z 02 obed J00Z/EZ8
A soypny Aunoo ubess

. 92105280/ 00¢C
B (11111 ——

,\.P 0-< 1»0 7 ééndis UOTSSTUILIOS K]

s ax[qnd &moN
(amnauﬁts) . /

“JUSINSUL SY1 W PIUOTITAL sasogﬁnd ue s’ssri a1 10} Aired yons Jo 108 AIRIUN[OA PUE 33I] 9 3 0]

(PaIN20XF Sem UANISUY U1 wo"qm JOI[RURg U0 Kired 31 JO SUEN)
¢ ONT *INJHJOTIATT NV ONIQIIOd JUVWANYT  Jo

(sasru] ‘3201330 89 ‘Kmoqmv Jo adg L)

L ooy ol

I,MEC[ISE[H& a1 se 1 padpajmoue

PUE JUSUANSUL 3T} AN0IYI O] PAZIIOYINE DIoM/5Fem {&sm/aqS/aq) 12U} PAILIS YIBO UO ‘JUSUIMISUI ST

poudis (£a11/oUs/ay) 1ey) papamoune (s)uosiad pres pue ‘aw 310J3q poreadde oym (s)uosiad s are/st
[(s)yuosiad ; }0 (s)aum N]

“ETT18 NHOT
1ey] aougpma A’.Iom;srms SABY I0 MOy [ 1e1f) AJI10 [

- { . LI9VAS J0 ALNNOD
ss { .
( NOIE)NIHSVM d0 ALVLS

sandxa norssTumod LN

1e Furprsal P A

‘ JO 31815 1)) 10] puB UI 21jqud ATRION (C"[UI:PJS--Iﬁ IBQS)
(armpensig) T

:p@wq

maum.usut aq; ur pauouuam

sasodind pue sosn oY) JOJ 198 ATRIUN[OA PUE 30J] (1I9UR/IRY/SIY) 2q 01 11 PaSpajmOde pue maunu)sur S1Y3
pauBts (Kowy/oys/ay) ey pegpamownpe (s)uostad pies pue ‘ow 210j9q pareadde oym (s)uosmd gm em/sr
[(sjuosiad 0 (s)auren]] A .

1By} 20UIPIAD AI0J0RISTIES dARY JO MOUY | mfllt&ﬁ‘-‘_@".l
( 40 AINAQD:
( A0 HLVIS -~ -




